
OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK : 9AM - 5PM (or later!)

Main, Dessert & Tea/Coffee - £25 per person 
(£15 under 12yrs)
Gluten Free & Vegetarian Options Available 

WEDNESDAY : Pie Night,  
Chicken & Chorizo, Steak & Mushroom or
Mixed Bean; all served with potatoes &
vegetables 

SUNDAY : Evening Roast
Roast Beef or Nut Roast & all the trimmings

EVENING MEALS AT 
OLIVIA'S BAR & KITCHEN :

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Hot Chocolate 
Deluxe Hot Chocolate 
Babyccino
Pot of Tea for 1 : Cornish, Earl Grey.
Mint, Red Berry, Chamomile, 
Lemon & Ginger or Rooibos
Dairy Free Milk 
Syrup Shot

Cans (from the fridge) 
Juice:  Orange or Apple
Squash
Smoothies & Milk Shakes
Iced Coffee
Glass of Milk

LUNCH 
Steak Pasties
Cheese & Onion Pasties
Vegan Pasty
Sausage Roll (vegan available)
Artisan Soup 
Quiche Of The Day 
Ham & Cheese Ploughman's
Mixed Bean Chilli Nachos
Portion of Chips
Cheesy Chips
Pulled Pork Loaded Chips

DRINKS

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£4.20
£1 .00
£3.50

 
 

£0.50
£0.50

COLD DRINKS

EARLY MORNING

Toast - Jam & Butter
Yogurt Pots
Bacon & Cheese Turnover
Sausage Rolls (vegan available)
Bacon Sandwich
Sausage Sandwich 

£6.00
£6.00
£6.80
£7.50
£7.00
£7.00

£14.00
£10.50
£4.50
£5.50
£8.00

SWEET TREATS

Selection of Cakes   
Banana Split   
Berry Waffles  
Ice Cream Sundae  

CREAM TEA
2 Scones, Jam & Cream 
& Pot of Tea for 1 or Americano 

£2.00
£2.00
£1 .50

£5.00
£4.00
£1 .00

£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.00
£5.00

HOT DRINKS

New for 2023! 
TUESDAY NIGHT

IS BACKGAMMON NIGHT 
Enjoy a drink from the bar and a

game till 9pm. 
(Beginners welcome) 

Olivia's 
B A R  &  K I T C H E N

Served (12 pm - 3 pm)

SANDWICH /  TOASTIE
Ham, Cheese & Mustard
Brie & Chilli Jam (v)
Egg Mayo (v)
Hummus, Red Pepper & Falafel (v)
Pulled Pork & Cheese 

£8.00
£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50 £3.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

£6.50

Selection of Ice Creams From The Freezer 

 

BOOKING ESSENTIAL - 01720 423168


