

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK: 9AM - 5PM (or later!)

EARLY MORNING

Toast - Jam & Butter	£3.00
Yogurt Pots	£3.50
Bacon & Cheese Turnover	£3.50
Sausage Rolls (vegan available)	£3.50
Bacon Sandwich	£5.00
Sausage Sandwich	£5.00

LUNCH Served (12 pm - 3 pm)

Steak Pasties	£6.00
Cheese & Onion Pasties	£6.00
Vegan Pasty	£6.80
Sausage Roll (vegan available)	£7.50
Artisan Soup	£7.00
Quiche Of The Day	£7.00
Ham & Cheese Ploughman's	£14.00
Mixed Bean Chilli Nachos	£10.50
Portion of Chips	£4.50
Cheesy Chips	£5.50
Pulled Pork Loaded Chips	£8.00

SANDWICH / TOASTIE

Ham, Cheese & Mustard	£8.00
Brie & Chilli Jam (v)	£8.20
Egg Mayo (v)	£8.50
Hummus, Red Pepper & Falafel (v)	£8.50
Pulled Pork & Cheese	£8.50

EVENING MEALS AT OLIVIA'S BAR & KITCHEN:

WEDNESDAY: Pie Night,

Chicken & Chorizo, Steak & Mushroom or Mixed Bean; all served with potatoes & vegetables

SUNDAY: Evening Roast

Roast Beef or Nut Roast & all the trimmings

Main, Dessert & Tea/Coffee - £25 per person (£15 under 12yrs)

Gluten Free & Vegetarian Options Available

BOOKING ESSENTIAL - 01720 423168

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS	
Americano	£3.20
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Mocha	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£4.20
Babyccino	£1.00
Pot of Tea for 1 : Cornish, Earl Grey.	£3.50
Mint, Red Berry, Chamomile,	
Lemon & Ginger or Rooibos	
Dairy Free Milk	£0.50
Syrup Shot	£0.50
COLD DRINKS	
Cans (from the fridge)	£2.00
Juice: Orange or Apple	£2.00
Squash	£1.50
Smoothies & Milk Shakes	£5.00
Iced Coffee	£4.00
Glass of Milk	£1.00

SWEET TREATS

Selection of Cakes Banana Split Berry Waffles Ice Cream Sundae	£3.50 £6.50 £6.50
CREAM TEA 2 Scones, Jam & Cream & Pot of Tea for 1 or Americano	£6.50

Selection of Ice Creams From The Freezer

TUESDAY NIGHT
IS BACKGAMMON NIGHT
Enjoy a drink from the bar and a
game till 9pm.
(Beginners welcome)